  Tflex HD80000 Series
Thermal Gap Filler
A18003-00 Tflex HD80000 3-5-19
Any information furnished by Laird Limited, its subsidiary companies and its agents (hereafter, “Laird”) is believed to be accurate and reliable. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Responsibility for the use
and application of Laird materials rests with the end user, since Laird and its agents cannot be aware of all potential uses. Laird makes no warranties as to the fitness, merchantability or suitability of any Laird materials or
products for any specific or general uses. Laird disclaims liability for incidental or consequential damages of any kind. All Laird products are sold pursuant to the Laird Terms and Conditions of sale in effect at the time of
sale.  A current copy of the Laird Terms and Conditions will be furnished upon request. This document is © Copyright 2018, Laird, all rights reserved. Laird, Laird Technologies, the Laird Logo, and other marks are trademarks of
Laird. Other product or service names may be the property of third parties. Nothing herein provides a license under any Laird or any third party intellectual property rights.

 Available in standard sheet sizes of 9” x 9” or custom die cut parts

PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Tflex™ indicates Laird elastomeric thermal gap filler product line.  HD8xxxxx indicates Tflex HD80000 product line with
thickness in microns
EXAMPLES:
 Tflex™ HD81000 = 1000 microns / 0.040” thick Tflex™ HD80000 material
0.000 C-in2/W
0.200 C-in2/W
0.400 C-in2/W
0.600 C-in2/W
0.800 C-in2/W
1.000 C-in2/W
1.200 C-in2/W
1.400 C-in2/W
0 psi 5 psi 10 psi 15 psi 20 psi 25 psi 30 psi 35 psi 40 psi 45 psi 50 psi
Tflex HD80000 Thermal Resistance vs. Pressure
40 mil 80 mil 120 mil 140 mil 160 mil 200 mil
0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%
100%
0 psi 10 psi 20 psi 30 psi 40 psi 50 psi 60 psi 70 psi 80 psi 90 psi 100 psi
Tflex HD80000 Deflection vs. Pressure
40 mil 60 mil 80 mil 100 mil 140 mil 160 mil
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!